
2015 National Match Results 

AIR RIFLE - MEN DAILY
Name #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Benjamin Taylor 100.3 100.7 101.3 103.0 101.4 607.7 99.7 102.7 99.1 102.0 101.0 99.5 604.0 1211.7
Jeremy Ruddick SK MA 98.4 100.6 101.3 100.3 99.2 101.5 601.3 100.1 98.8 99.0 100.1 101.1 100.7 599.8 1201.1
Mario Methot QC MA 96.3 100.2 99.1 98.5 99.6 100.7 594.4 100.7 100.4 95.7 99.3 101.2 102.3 599.6 1194.0
Chris Baldwin ON MA 96.7 99.9 97.6 97.3 93.8 100.2 585.5 100.6 96.5 98.9 101.2 102.1 100.9 600.2 1185.7
Dave Woolridge NL MA 97.1 95.8 97.8 100.4 99.6 101.3 592.0 98.4 97.2 98.0 100.2 99.3 98.1  591.2 1183.2
Frederic Lemoine 97.6 99.1 98.1 96.8 98.9 591.9 94.4 98.1 99.9 100.6 98.9 98.7 590.6 1182.5
Dustin Giesbrecht ON MA 96.1 95.8 96.6 100.7 99.0 95.2 583.4 98.7 99.5 100.0 97.8 98.3 101.6 595.9 1179.3
Michael Proulx QC MA 94.5 97.7 97.7 96.2 97.3 101.6 585.0 96.4 95.5 100.2 99.1 96.0 98.5 585.7 1170.7
Michal Dugovic ON MA 98.1 96.5 98.6 98.8 99.5 97.0 588.5 95.2 97.0 98.4 92.4 95.7 100.0 578.7 1167.2
Mike Hockings ON MA 97.5 97.1 91.2 96.1 89.7 95.6 567.2 95.3 95.9 99.6 94.3 98.4 98.8 582.3 1149.5

Micheal Martin ON EX 98.1 97.9 100.7 99.3 98.0 99.6 593.6 98.9 98.0 102.3 99.7 98.8 99.0 596.7 1190.3

Daniel Dimitrov NL EX 100.8 101.4 98.4 97.7 99.2 96.5 594.0 99.3 100.8 98.5 99.2 98.7 97.4 593.9 1187.9
Sullivan Fagan BC EX 95.2 96.9 95.8 96.5 95.3 93.1  572.8 94.2 97.9 97.6 96.8 99.1 96.9 582.5 1155.3
Antoine Bety QC EX 94.7 95.9 97.8 96.7 97.0 96.5 578.6 93.1 98.4 93.6 96.7 95.6 95.9 573.3 1151.9
Devyn Onyschuk ON EX 92.3 96.0 94.1 97.2 95.8 96.3 571.7 97.8 93.8 97.0 96.3 92.0 97.2 574.1 1145.8
Justin Hartloper MB EX 95.1 96.7 88.2 91.4 98.4 96.7 566.5 98.4 91.8 97.7 99.3 87.0 99.9 574.1 1140.6
Michael Erickson AB EX 93.9 91.0 98.8 93.0 95.3 94.1  566.1 94.6 94.1 96.7 95.8 96.6 93.3 571.1 1137.2
Jeremy Ellis ON EX 92.5 92.6 94.1 94.7 93.9 91.4 559.2 93.4 98.1 96.5 94.9 93.1 97.3 573.3 1132.5
Derek Budd AB EX 89.4 91.7 94.3 88.3 95.2 87.6 546.5 96.3 95.6 96.1 93.2 93.9 96.9 572.0 1118.5

Rychel Smith SK EX 87.1 90.8 96.5 91.5 97.3 94.8 558.0 89.7 91.2 95.2 97.2 84.0 91.5 548.8 1106.8

Michael Qiao ON MM 97.0 94.2 87.4 94.9 91.3 98.9 563.7 90.2 92.3 91.4 90.0 98.1 91.6 553.6 1117.3

Jeremy Ruddick SK JR 98.4 100.6 101.3 100.3 99.2 101.5 601.3 100.1 98.8 99.0 100.1 101.1 100.7 599.8 1201.1

Micheal Martin ON JR 98.1 97.9 100.7 99.3 98.0 99.6 593.6 98.9 98.0 102.3 99.7 98.8 99.0 596.7 1190.3
Daniel Dimitrov NL JR 100.8 101.4 98.4 97.7 99.2 96.5 594.0 99.3 100.8 98.5 99.2 98.7 97.4 593.9 1187.9
Frederic Lemoine QC JR 101.4 97.6 99.1 98.1 96.8 98.9 591.9 94.4 98.1 99.9 100.6 98.9 98.7 590.6 1182.5
Dustin Giesbrecht ON JR 96.1 95.8 96.6 100.7 99.0 95.2 583.4 98.7 99.5 100.0 97.8 98.3 101.6 595.9 1179.3
Sullivan Fagan BC JR 95.2 96.9 95.8 96.5 95.3 93.1  572.8 94.2 97.9 97.6 96.8 99.1 96.9 582.5 1155.3
Antoine Bety QC JR 94.7 95.9 97.8 96.7 97.0 96.5 578.6 93.1 98.4 93.6 96.7 95.6 95.9 573.3 1151.9
Devyn Onyschuk ON JR 92.3 96.0 94.1 97.2 95.8 96.3 571.7 97.8 93.8 97.0 96.3 92.0 97.2 574.1 1145.8
Michael Erickson AB JR 93.9 91.0 98.8 93.0 95.3 94.1  566.1 94.6 94.1 96.7 95.8 96.6 93.3 571.1 1137.2
Jeremy Ellis ON JR 92.5 92.6 94.1 94.7 93.9 91.4 559.2 93.4 98.1 96.5 94.9 93.1 97.3 573.3 1132.5
Michael Qiao ON JR 97.0 94.2 87.4 94.9 91.3 98.9 563.7 90.2 92.3 91.4 90.0 98.1 91.6 553.6 1117.3
Rychel Smith SK JR 87.1 90.8 96.5 91.5 97.3 94.8 558.0 89.7 91.2 95.2 97.2 84.0 91.5 548.8 1106.8
Ryan Fay-O'Sullivan SK JR 89.6 87.6 83.7 75.8 74.7 75.9 487.3 88.6 74.3 76.5 77.7 78.7 81.8 477.6 964.9

Mike Hockings ON VT 97.5 97.1 91.2 96.1 89.7 95.6 567.2 95.3 95.9 99.6 94.3 98.4 98.8 582.3 1149.5

DAILY

Name #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
Lyne Tremblay 105.4 105.2 104.7 105.4 632.3 104.2 105.2 105.1 106.2 104.8 105.6  631.1 1263.4
Mike LaRochelle 104.6 103.7 104.3 104.3 628.0 103.5 103.8 103.2 103.2 103.6 103.6 620.9 1248.9

DAILY GRAND

PR  las#1 #6 TOTAL AGG.

DAILY GRAND
PR  las#1 #6 TOTAL AGG.
NL  MA 101.0

QC MA 101.4

QC SH2 106.2 105.4
ON SH2 106.2 104.9

ADAPTIVE SHOOTING- AIR RIFLE PRONE STANDING



#2 #3 #4

DAILY 

TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4

    Audrey-Anne Dery QC MA 98.4 101.9 101.7 100.4 402.4 101.2 103.0 102.4 100.7 407.3 809.7

Emily Dean NB MA 99.1 98.9 97.8 99.5 395.3 102.1 101.6 101.5 102.1 407.3 802.6

Shruti Bhattepatil BC MA 98.9 98.1 101.1 101.1 399.2 98.7 100.8 101.3 102.1 402.9 802.1

Daniela Sirbu AB MA 101.2 99.9 100.1 98.0 399.2 102.0 98.2 100.2 99.7 400.1 799.3

Sharon Bowes ON MA 98.0 98.7 99.9 100.0 396.6 99.0 98.6 101.6 101.5 400.7 797.3

Shanon Westlake ON MA 100.4 98.7 98.8 100.6 398.5 100.5 99.7 100.4 95.5 396.1 794.6

Cindy Luk ON MA 99.3 98.5 99.2 96.8 393.8 101.5 98.3 97.2 97.1 394.1 787.9

Aerial Arthur SK MA 95.5 97.0 100.9 96.8 390.2 96.5 96.5 99.8 101.8 394.6 784.8

Kaitlin Rempel MB MA 96.0 97.4 98.9 95.6 387.9 99.0 100.4 97.2 99.1 395.7 783.6

Samantha Marsh NL EX 99.0 99.0 101.9 99.8 399.7 99.4 99.4 101.3 98.5 398.6 798.3

Belle Medicraft AB EX 99.0 99.1 98.3 95.4 391.8 101.1 98.7 100.2 102.2 402.2 794.0

Leia Hoot BC EX 95.2 101.4 98.9 100.8 396.3 98.0 100.4 99.0 97.8 395.2 791.5

Glenda Argenal Gallo BC EX 101.2 99.6 96.9 95.6 393.3 96.8 99.3 99.2 97.8 393.1 786.4

Julia Warren SK EX 94.0 102.6 99.6 100.0 396.2 100.2 96.0 91.8 98.7 386.7 782.9

Rachel Mundie NB EX 99.1 99.5 98.1 94.2 390.9 97.5 100.3 97.5 95.5 390.8 781.7

Larissa Lane ON EX 95.2 95.2 95.9 93.7 380.0 100.3 93.8 100.8 101.4 396.3 776.3

Florence Fillon QC EX 97.0 97.7 96.8 96.2 387.7 96.4 95.3 98.3 91.8 381.8 769.5

Arianne Dubreuil QC EX 97.6 90.2 95.1 98.9 381.8 96.3 95.1 95.5 98.2 385.1 766.9

Frederique Blaive QC EX 94.7 91.9 95.1 93.6 375.3 98.6 100.1 93.7 97.1 389.5 764.8

Jenifer Martin QC EX 94.2 92.7 97.4 95.5 379.8 94.7 95.2 97.8 97.0 384.7 764.5

Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB EX 94.5 91.7 92.6 93.4 372.2 94.6 97.6 95.1 93.8 381.1 753.3

Sera Nami BC EX 94.0 92.4 95.0 93.5 374.9 92.0 93.0 96.0 95.0 376.0 750.9

D'Arcy Allen ON EX 95.1 97.5 93.6 94.7 380.9 91.5 93.2 92.5 90.9 368.1 749.0

Ingrid McCrea MB EX 86.6 91.7 96.3 91.4 366.0 94.3 87.8 92.8 89.3 364.2 730.2

Erin Allen ON EX 85.5 79.5 82.4 84.2 331.6 89.4 83.4 83.5 80.7 337.0 668.6

Avril Arthur SK SS 93.4 96.5 99.5 99.0 388.4 94.6 98.1 94.8 94.8 382.3 770.7

Tracy East NT SS 94.4 92.6 94.9 93.0 374.9 97.6 93.3 93.0 97.9 381.8 756.7

Jorja Budd AB SS 92.3 89.0 81.2 87.3 349.8 81.8 77.6 83.3 86.7 329.4 679.2

Emily Dean NB JR 99.1 98.9 97.8 99.5 395.3 102.1 101.6 101.5 102.1 407.3 802.6

Samantha Marsh NL JR 99.0 99.0 101.9 99.8 399.7 99.4 99.4 101.3 98.5 398.6 798.3

Belle Medicraft AB JR 99.0 99.1 98.3 95.4 391.8 101.1 98.7 100.2 102.2 402.2 794.0

Leia Hoot BC JR 95.2 101.4 98.9 100.8 396.3 98.0 100.4 99.0 97.8 395.2 791.5

Glenda Argenal Gallo BC JR 101.2 99.6 96.9 95.6 393.3 96.8 99.3 99.2 97.8 393.1 786.4

Aerial Arthur SK JR 95.5 97.0 100.9 96.8 390.2 96.5 96.5 99.8 101.8 394.6 784.8

Julia Warren SK JR 94.0 102.6 99.6 100.0 396.2 100.2 96.0 91.8 98.7 386.7 782.9

Rachel Mundie NB JR 99.1 99.5 98.1 94.2 390.9 97.5 100.3 97.5 95.5 390.8 781.7

Larissa Lane ON JR 95.2 95.2 95.9 93.7 380.0 100.3 93.8 100.8 101.4 396.3 776.3

Avril Arthur SK JR 93.4 96.5 99.5 99.0 388.4 94.6 98.1 94.8 94.8 382.3 770.7

Florence Fillon QC JR 97.0 97.7 96.8 96.2 387.7 96.4 95.3 98.3 91.8 381.8 769.5

Arianne Dubreuil QC JR 97.6 90.2 95.1 98.9 381.8 96.3 95.1 95.5 98.2 385.1 766.9

Jenifer Martin QC JR 94.2 92.7 97.4 95.5 379.8 94.7 95.2 97.8 97.0 384.7 764.5

D'Arcy Allen ON JR 95.1 97.5 93.6 94.7 380.9 91.5 93.2 92.5 90.9 368.1 749.0

Jorja Budd AB JR 92.3 89.0 81.2 87.3 349.8 81.8 77.6 83.3 86.7 329.4 679.2

Erin Allen ON JR 85.5 79.5 82.4 84.2 331.6 89.4 83.4 83.5 80.7 337.0 668.6

Trinity Cone ON JR 82.7 89.4 82.2 76.8 331.1 85.1 81.0 80.4 78.8 325.3 656.4
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2015 National Match Results 

MEN'S AIR RIFLE SENIOR TEAMS WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE SENIOR TEAM

Eklavya

Team NL 1211.7 Shruti Bhattepatil 802.1

Ben Taylor 1183.2 Sera Nami 750.9

Dave Woolridge 1187.9 Leia Hoot 791.5  

Daniel Dimitrov 3582.8 - FIRST 2344.5 - FIRST

ONTARIO'S MEN WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAM

Chris Baldwin 1185.7 The Dream Team

Jeremy Ellis 1132.5 Emily Dean 802.6

Michal Dugovic 1167.2 Samantha Marsh 798.3

3485.4 Rachel Mundie 781.7  

2382.6 - FIRST

MEN'S AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAMS Prairie Princesses

Junior mixte Velociraptor Julia Warren 782.9

Frederic Lemoine 1182.5 Aerial Arthur 784.8

Jeremy Ruddick 1201.1 Avril Arthur 770.7

Antoine Bety 1151.9 2338.4

3535.5 - FIRST Team Rocky

Team Ontario Arianne Dubreuil 766.9

Micheal Martin 1190.3 Jennifer Martin 764.5

Jeremy Ellis 1132.5 Florence Fillion 769.5

Devyn Onyschuk 1145.8 2300.9

3468.6

Alta Sask-Watch

Michael Erikson 1137.2

Rychel Smith 1106.8

Ryan Fay-O'Sullivan 964.9

3208.9


